
a Las Vegas based hip hop teacher and choreographer. Her body of work spans over
a decade. Not only as a dancer, but as a choreographer as well. Most recently, she is
an in-house choreographer and teacher for Summerlin Dance Academy while
simultaneously contributing to work for various high school dance teams, community
dance crews, and Las Vegas Events. Working with the dancers of tomorrow is a
fervent passion of hers that does not only end in the studio, but breaches out to the
various communities within Las Vegas. Ensuring that the dancers of tomorrow have
opportunities not only within the studio realm, but within their own communities. Her
dedication to her students and her artistry is immeasurable. The energy she brings to
her classroom makes learning dance fun, while continuously keeping her students
engaged. Allowing for an overall enriching and memorable experience for all who
cross her path.

2019 SUMMER 
MASTER CLASSES

JUNE 11-13 
DAFFODIL GAMAYON

Dance Instructor and Choreographer, was born and raised in Puerto Rico, where he
started his training in Theater and Dance at the age of 12, earning a full scholarship
at his home town dance studio "Classiques." His background training includes: Hip
Hop, Jazz, Ballet, Modern and Contemporary. His training credits include: Frank
Hatchett, Rhapsody James, Leslie Feliciano, Lane Napper, Cio, Vanessa Reyes, Olaya
Muentes, Raphy Flores, and more.) Brian attended University of Puerto Rico for High
School Education in Dance and Theater. He has been nominated for Best
Contemporary at the Industry Dance Awards and his choreography's have been
awarded by Youth America Grand Prix. Brian is the Company Director of Innovation
Dance Co. in Summerlin Dance Academy, located in Las Vegas, Nevada.

Kristen Sadler-Pittman is an award winning master teacher, choreographer,
performer and studio owner. She lives in Little Rock, AR and has been dancing and
performing on stage since the age of three. Kristen is a proud alumnus of the
University of Arkansas where she served as Captain of the Razorback Pom Squad.
Kristen’s professional training includes completing a one-year internship at
Broadway Dance Center in New York. Kristen worked as a back-up dancer for Geffen
Records recording artist Ashlee Simpson, performed on ABC’s The View, was a
featured dancer at the opening ceremonies of the US Open in New York, and has
performed promotional work for Disney. In only its fourth year, Rock City Dance
Center has quickly become the fastest growing dance school in Arkansas and
Kristen's competitive company has won numerous overall and technique awards at
the regional and national levels. Kristen travels the country as a sought after
judge, choreographer and master class instructor.

BRIAN "MUECA" SANCHEZ

KRISTEN SADLER-PITTMAN



2019 SUMMER 
MASTER CLASSES

JUNE 11-13

TUESDAY, JUNE 11 - GREEN BAY

   AGE               TIME                   STYLE               TEACHER

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 12 - FOX VALLEY

THURSDAY, JUNE 13 - GREEN BAY

$20 FOR 1 HOUR CLASS $25 1.5 HOUR CLASS
REGISTER ONLINE @BARBSDANCE.COM

GREEN BAY

2250 HOLMGREN WAY

920-499-6560

FOX VALLEY

1210 N MAYFLOWER DR

920-882-0800BARBSDANCE.COM

6-8
6-8
9-11
9-11
12+
12+

12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-3:30pm
3:30-5:00pm
2:00-3:30pm
3:30-5:00pm

Jazz
Contemporary
Jazz
Contemporary
Contemporary
Jazz

Kristen
Brian
Brian
Kristen
Kristen
Brian

6-8
6-8
9-11
9-11
12+
12+

12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-3:30pm
3:30-5:00pm
2:00-3:30pm
3:30-5:00pm

Jazz
Lyrical
Lyrical
Latin Fusion
Latin Fusion
Lyrical

Daffodil
Kristen
Kristen
Daffodil
Daffodil
Kristen

6-8
6-8
9-11
9-11
12+
12+

12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-3:30pm
3:30-5:00pm
2:00-3:30pm
3:30-5:00pm

Jazz
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Contemporary
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Brian
Daffodil
Daffodil
Brian
Brian
Daffodil


