Barbance 2019 SUMMER MASTER CLASSES JUNE 11-13

DAFFODIL GAMAYON





a Las Vegas based hip hop teacher and choreographer. Her body of work spans over a decade. Not only as a dancer, but as a choreographer as well. Most recently, she is an in-house choreographer and teacher for Summerlin Dance Academy while simultaneously contributing to work for various high school dance teams, community dance crews, and Las Vegas Events. Working with the dancers of tomorrow is a fervent passion of hers that does not only end in the studio, but breaches out to the various communities within Las Vegas. Ensuring that the dancers of tomorrow have opportunities not only within the studio realm, but within their own communities. Her dedication to her students and her artistry is immeasurable. The energy she brings to her classroom makes learning dance fun, while continuously keeping her students engaged. Allowing for an overall enriching and memorable experience for all who cross her path.

BRIAN "MUECA" SANCHEZ

Dance Instructor and Choreographer, was born and raised in Puerto Rico, where he started his training in Theater and Dance at the age of 12, earning a full scholarship at his home town dance studio "Classiques." His background training includes: Hip Hop, Jazz, Ballet, Modern and Contemporary. His training credits include: Frank Hatchett, Rhapsody James, Leslie Feliciano, Lane Napper, Cio, Vanessa Reyes, Olaya Muentes, Raphy Flores, and more.) Brian attended University of Puerto Rico for High School Education in Dance and Theater. He has been nominated for Best Contemporary at the Industry Dance Awards and his choreography's have been awarded by Youth America Grand Prix. Brian is the Company Director of Innovation Dance Co. in Summerlin Dance Academy, located in Las Vegas, Nevada.



KRISTEN SADLER-PITTMAN

Kristen Sadler-Pittman is an award winning master teacher, choreographer, performer and studio owner. She lives in Little Rock, AR and has been dancing and performing on stage since the age of three. Kristen is a proud alumnus of the University of Arkansas where she served as Captain of the Razorback Pom Squad. Kristen's professional training includes completing a one-year internship at Broadway Dance Center in New York. Kristen worked as a back-up dancer for Geffen Records recording artist Ashlee Simpson, performed on ABC's The View, was a featured dancer at the opening ceremonies of the US Open in New York, and has performed promotional work for Disney. In only its fourth year, Rock City Dance Center has quickly become the fastest growing dance school in Arkansas and Kristen's competitive company has won numerous overall and technique awards at the regional and national levels. Kristen travels the country as a sought after judge, choreographer and master class instructor.

CENTRE FOR DANCE 2019 SUMMER MASTER CLASSES JUNE 11-13

AGE	TIME	STYLE	TEACHER
TUESDAY, JUNE 11 - GREEN BAY			
6-8	12:00-1:00pm	Jazz	Kristen
6-8	1:00-2:00pm	Contemporary	Brian
9-11	2:00-3:30pm	Jazz	Brian
9-11	3:30-5:00pm	Contemporary	Kristen
12+	2:00-3:30pm	Contemporary	Kristen
12+	3:30-5:00pm	Jazz	Brian
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 12 - FOX VALLEY			
6-8	12:00-1:00pm	Jazz	Daffodil
6-8	1:00-2:00pm	Lyrical	Kristen
9-11	2:00-3:30pm	Lyrical	Kristen
9-11	3:30-5:00pm	Latin Fusion	Daffodil
12+	2:00-3:30pm	Latin Fusion	Daffodil
12+	3:30-5:00pm	Lyrical	Kristen
THURSDAY, JUNE 13 - GREEN BAY			
6-8	12:00-1:00pm	Jazz	Brian
6-8	1:00-2:00pm	Нір Нор	Daffodil
9-11	2:00-3:30pm	Hip Hop	Daffodil
9-11	3:30-5:00pm	Contemporary	Brian
12+	2:00-3:30pm	Contemporary	Brian
12+	3:30-5:00pm	Нір Нор	Daffodil

\$20 FOR 1 HOUR CLASS \$25 1.5 HOUR CLASS REGISTER ONLINE @BARBSDANCE.COM

GREEN BAY 2250 HOLMGREN WAY 920-499-6560 FOX VALLEY 1210 N MAYFLOWER DR 920-882-0800

BARBSDANCE.COM